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Position
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Chief
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer

Engineer

Division Chief

Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve
Fire Reserve

Fire Reserve

Other Positions Held City
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$113,955
$103,564
$96,993
$87,627
$86,391
$86,185
$78,809
$70,050
$66,370
$62,736
$61,197
$36,776
$14,334
$11,556
$9,853
$9,653
$7,915
$6,481
$5,986
$5,771
$3,922
$3,648
$3,218
$2,191
$2,135
$356
$125



