	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$113,955
2.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$103,564
3.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$96,993
4.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$87,627
5.	Chief		Red Bluff	Fire	\$86,391
6.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$86,185
7.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$78,809
8.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$70,050
9.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$66,370
10.	Division Chief		Red Bluff	Fire	\$62,736
11.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$61,197
12.	Administrative Assistant		Red Bluff	Fire	\$36,776
13.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$14,334
14.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$11,556
15.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$9,853
16.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$9,653
17.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$7,915
18.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$6,481
19.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$5,986
20.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$5,771
21.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$3,922
22.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$3,648
23.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$3,218
24.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$2,191
25.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$2,135
26.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$356
27.	Fire Reserve		Red Bluff	Fire	\$125